MENS PAIRS
Round 1

Play by Sun 27 Jul
16

Quarter Finals

Play by Sun 17 Aug
8

Semi Finals
Play by Fri 5 Sept
4

Final

Sat 13/ Sun 14 Sept
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

John Hop & Steve F
Graham K & Tim C

Harry H & Jez F
Peter P & David M

Andrew E & Martin W
Phil H & Steve H

Bernie P & Dave F
Vic S & Rob D

Bob A & Derek A
lvan A & Greg M

Dennis O & Richard D
John S & Brian Mc

Steve W & Bob G
Kyle H & John Higgy

Stuart B & Mike K
Keith D & Alan R

Reserve: Colin H




